
215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
Want better location conven- 
ience. value? Available early No- 
vember. 1 bdrm 735 E. 17th. 
$410. 343-2114 or 344-1583. 

Nice 2 bdrm. furn.. dw, dis., park- 
ing, laundry, quiet and clean. 1200 
Ferry. S495/mo. 343-3318. 

CLOSE TO UO 
Studio, 2 & 3 bdrm apts. S400 & 
up. Parking & laundry. 484-9922. 

MOVE IN BONUS 

Quads 
1728 Ferry 

$295 
Call Kevin 465-9330 

One Bedroom 
Alderwood Manor 

1860/1884 Alder 
$495 

Call Kameron 686-0743 
Blackstone Manor 

1750 Alder 
$525 

Call Morgana 687-0684 
VON kl KIN PkOPERH 

MANAGEMENT. Iiu 
485-7776 1301 KERRY 

2 bedroom. One block from UO, 
on-site laundry. 344-2657. 

www.talray.com. Talray Holdings. 
MONTH FREE RENT 

2 bdrm • Halt block to campus. 
Covered parking, on-site laundry, 

dw, clean and bright. $495. 
1877 Emerald. 683-8919 
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$250 MOVE IN BONUS 

13th & Lawrence 
2 Bedroom 

Spacious • Built-in W/D 
Newly Remodeled* Appliances 

Beginning at $595 Lease 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

205 HELP WANTED 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
1353 Coburg Road New town- 
house 3 bed, 1.5 bath, Master has 
separate vanity and walk-in-closet, 
one parking spot & garage. Wash- 
er, dryer, dishwasher, disposal in- 
cluded. $850/month + $500 de- 
posit. No smoking, pets negoti- 
able. Call 729-0602. 

ONE BEDROOM-S495 
Campus one block, extremely spa- 
cious, laundry, cat ok. 349-9151. 

30 feet Irom UO 
1 & 2 bdrms. No pets. Lease. 
S395-S480. Call John 579-4166 & 
344-6123 

3 BEDROOM-S545 
Campus one block, laundry, nice 
carpet, drapes, cat ok. 349-9151. 

1919 East 15th New townhouse 
2 bed, 1 bath, includes washer, 
dryer, disposal & dishwasher, 2 
parking spaces in carport. $650/ 
month + $500 deposit, no pets, no 

smoking. Call 729-0602. 

$400 MOVE-IN BONUS, 
NEAR TO CAMPUS 

Nozama Apartments 
541 E. 19th Aye. 

2 Bedroom, Parking, Newly 
Remodeled. Leasing agent Noel 

349-0705, 915-6185 CELL, 
718-0678 Pager. Or on-site 

leasing agent 684-9498. $595 
JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Oub ltd. Suite 150 

£400 MOVE IN BONUS 

WALK TO CAMPUS!! 
MILLRACE APARTMENTS 

1805 Garden Ave. 
(the block behind Track Town Pizza) 

QUIET, LARGE, AFFORDABLE 
2 bedroom Townhouses $665 

2 bedroom Flats $6l 5 
Apartments directly on the Mill race 

Come on by! Feed the Ducks! 

344-5695 or 729-2766 

IENNINGS&CO. 
683-2271 ’4 hr mio line 
911 Couitry Club Rd.( Suite 150 

205 HELP WANTED 

The HOLIDAYS are just around the corner... 

Need a Job? 
NOW HIRING 

University of Oregon 
Annual Giving Program 

APPLY TODAY! 
start at $7.50 per hour plus bonus! 

Agate Hall, room 124 
applications available noon 9pm 

346-2059 
Annual Giving Program • UP Foundation » Transforming Lives through Knowledge 
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Studios 
361 1/2 E. 14th $350 

/ dledroom Tipis. 
914 E. 18th $425 
945 E. 19th $395 
957 Hilyard $385 

*Two weeks 
FREE rent! 

2 'J^ecfroom 'Tlpts. 
345 E. 19th $590 
•534 1/2 E. 14th $500 
1947 Onyx $630 

3 bedroom Cdpts 
365 E. 19th $850 

duplexes 
2640 Harris $500 

Jfouses 
•1610 High (4 bdnn) $1200 

You are welcome to stop by our office for a free list of 
present and future vacancies. 

Sorry, no pets. Shown by appointment only. 

345 W. 10th 686-1130 

1220 APARTMENTS 
1 BLOCK TO CAMPUS 

First one-halt month free. 582-598 
E. 12th. 2 bedrooms, washer/dryer 
in each. S495/mo. Free water, 
sewer & garbage. 484-6346. 

STUDENT SPECIAL! 
29840 Willow Creek $525, 6 
month lease, negotiable move-in 
fees, on LTD bus-line. 2 BR, new 

units, includes stove, refrigerator, 
dishwasher, full size washer/dryer. 
Only 4 units available at this pnce. 
Easy bus ride to U of O. Storage 
units available. Combined Realty 
Services. 485-2915. 

1 bdrm unit in triplex, 2 blocks from 
campus. Quiet, storage, parking, 
Available now. 683-1995. 

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT 
Less than 1 block to UO. 

$595 with lease. Parking garage 
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